Wireless pH Meters with
Bluetooth® Smart Technology
Hanna Lab App
Available on iOS and Android
The first app that turns a
smart phone or tablet into a
full-featured pH meter.
The Hanna Lab App turns a compatible smart phone or

Accessories HI731319  Magnetic micro stir
 bar (10)
HI181 Ordering Information
All models include detachable electrode holder, micro stir bar and instructions.
HI180 Ordering Information
All models include micro stir bar and instructions.
HI181J-1 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181J-2 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180J-1 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180J-2 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181I-1 Ivory
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181I-2 Ivory
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I-1 Ivory
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180I-2 Ivory
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181C-1 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181C-2 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180C-1 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180C-2 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181E-1 Green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181E-2 Green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180E-1 Green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180E-2 Green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181A-1 Yellow
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181A-2 Yellow
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180A-1 Yellow
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180A-2 Yellow
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181W-1 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181W-2 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180W-1 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180W-2 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181F-1 Blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181F-2 Blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-1 Blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180F-2 Blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181M-1 Moss green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181M-2 Moss green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180M-1 Moss green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180M-2 Moss green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181K-1 Orange
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181K-2 Orange
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180K-1 Orange